SELECTED SOCIAL CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21053

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | 44 | 00% | +35% |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | 44 | 00% | +35% |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | 44 | 00% | +35% |
I
RELATIONSHP
I O A
I [
| Separated 0 | 44 | 00% | +35% |
FERTIOTY
| Unmarried women (widowed, divorced, and never married) | 0 | 44 | 00% | ** |
| Per1000womeniStoSOyearsod | 0 | 48 | 00% | (0 |
| Per1000women20to3dyeasod | 0 | 418 | 00% | (0 |
I




Number of grandparents living with own grandchildren under 18 years 94 +/-74 100% (X)

| Yearsresponsible for grandchildren |
| torayeas 0 | M4 | 00% | +/-345% |
| Whoaremartied |0 | 44| 00% | +/-707% |
SCHOOLENROLLMENT
EDUCATIONALATTANMENT
I
I A A
I v A
I [
RESIDENCE1VEARAGO
| differentstate |0 | 814 | 00% | +14% |
I A




Different state 972 +/-238 33.2% +/-7.6%
U.S.CITIZENSHIPSTATUS
| Nawralized US.citizen | 0 | 414 |  00% | +-480% |
1 NN (N S R
| Population born outside the United States | 60 | 478 | 100% | (X} |
WORLD REGION OF BIRTHOFFOREIGN-BORN | | | |
| Bwope |0 | 414 |  00% | +-480% |
| Afi@ |0 | 414 | 00% | +/-48.0% |
| latnAmerca | 50 | 477 | 1000% | +/-48.0% |
1 NN (N S R
| languageotherthanngsh | 84 | 493 | 30% | +34% |
 spanish | 84 | 493 |  30% | +34% |
| Otherindo-furopean languages | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-15% |
| Asianand Pacific slander languages | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-15% |
| Otherlanguages | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-15% |
1 A
A 0| 44 | 00% | 1A% |
| Englsh |60 | 4275 | 236% | +90% |
| FrenchCanad@n | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Geek |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Ruwsgn |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |




Subsaharan African 0 +/-14 0.0% +/-1.4%
[ Swiss 0| 4[4 | 00% | +/14%
+/-123 +/-4.2%

Total households 1,191 +/-219 100%

With a broadband Internet subscription 1,089 +/-227 91.4% +/-5.9%




SELECTED ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21053

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

I v
I [ T
COMMUTNGTOWORK
| Publictransportation - | A4 | 00% | +29% |
| Othermeans - | A | 00% | +29% |

I [ A

Other services, except public administration 192 +/-134 12.8% +/-8.5%




Public administration

CLASS OF WORKER
Civilian employed population 16 years and over
Private wage and salary workers
Government workers
Self-employed in own not incorporated business workers
Unpaid family workers

INCOME AND BENEFITS (IN 2024 INFLATION-ADJUSTED DOLLARS)
Total households
Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $14,999
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or more
Median household income (dollars)
Mean household income (dollars)

With earnings

Mean earnings (dollars)
With Social Security

Mean Social Security income (dollars)
With retirement income

Mean retirement income (dollars)

With Supplemental Security Income
Mean Supplemental Security Income (dollars)
With cash public assistance income
Mean cash public assistance income (dollars)
With Food Stamp/SNAP benefits in the past 12 months

Families
Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $14,999
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or more
Median family income (dollars)
Mean family income (dollars)

Per capita income (dollars)

Nonfamily households
Median nonfamily income (dollars)
Mean nonfamily income (dollars)

Median earnings for workers (dollars)
Median earnings for male full-time, year-round workers (dollars)
Median earnings for female full-time, year-round workers (dollars)

HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE
Civilian noninstitutionalized population
With health insurance coverage
With private health insurance
With public coverage

26

1,502
1,323
148
31

1,191

18

121

6

115

170

219

146

192

204
$89,497
$130,525

968
$128,827

531
$25,849

340
$22,550

42

152

740

89

116

135

171

204
$155,298
$176,456

$54,388

451
$44,208
$55,160

$60,717
$77,148
$85,863

2,929
2,866
2,512
1,009

+/-39

+/-353
+/-316
+/-99
+/-34
+/-14

+/-219
+/-14
+/-32
+/-113
+/-10
+/-89
+/-138
+/-123
+/-91
+/-132
+/-95
+/-$19,071
+/-$24,756

+/-222
+/-$29,189

+/-135
+/-$5,800

+/-110
+/-58,098

+/-53
N
+/-14

* %

+/-103

+/-203
+/-14
+/-14
+/-14
+/-14
+/-43
+/-94
+/-83
+/-90
+/-130
+/-95
+/-$61,898
+/-$31,020

+/-$8,973

+/-170
+/-$33,072
+/-$11,807

+/-$15,402
+/-$19,483
+/-$22,064

+/-613
+/-605
+/-591
+/-274

1.7%

100%
88.1%
9.9%
2.1%
0.0%

100%
0.0%
1.5%
10.2%
0.5%
9.7%
14.3%
18.4%
12.3%
16.1%
17.1%
(X)
(X)

81.3%
(X)
44.6%
(X)
28.5%
(X)

3.5%
(X)
0.0%
(X)
12.8%

100%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.4%
12.0%
15.7%
18.2%
23.1%
27.6%
(X)
(X)

(X)

100%
(X)
(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

100%
97.8%
85.8%
34.4%

+/-2.6%

(X)
+/-5.7%
+/-6.0%
+/-2.3%
+/-2.8%

(X)
+/-3.5%
+/-2.7%
+/-9.5%

+/-.9%
+/-7.2%
+/-10.4%
+/-9.9%
+/-8.1%
+/-10.4%
+/-7.4%

(X)

(X)

+/-8.1%
(X)

+/-10.9%
(X)

+/-9.9%
(X)

+/-4.4%
(X)

+/-3.5%
(X)

+/-7.9%

(X)
+/-5.6%
+/-5.6%
+/-5.6%
+/-5.6%
+/-5.6%

+/-11.6%
+/-10.6%
+/-12.1%
+/-15.8%
+/-11.3%
(X)
(X)

(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

(X)
+/-2.5%
+/-7.0%
+/-9.4%




I R
| Withpubliccoverage - | M4 | 00% | +/778% |
| Nohealthinsurancecoverage |- | M4 | 00% | +/-167% |
PERCENTAGE OF FAMILIES AND PEOPLE WHOSE INCOME IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS ISBELOWTHE| | | | |
| With related children of the householder under 18 years | (0 | () | #VAWE | ** |
I [ M

Unrelated individuals 15 years and over (X) (X) 26.8% +/-22.3%




SELECTED HOUSING CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21053

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

| Homeownervacancyrate | 00 | 439 | 00% | (0 |
I [ A
| lwnitattched - | A4 | 00% | +32% |
| lotolounits - | A | 00% | +32% |
| Mobilehome - | A4 | 00% | +32% |
I [ A
RoOMS
| lroom - A | 00% | +32% |
I O




HOUSING TENURE

I A
VEARHOUSEHOLDERMOVED INTOUNT | ||
I
HOUSEMEATINGFUEL
| Coalorcoke | 66| 486 | 55% | +70% |
SELECTED CHARACTERISTICS
| Notelephoneserviceavailale |- | 44 | 00% | +35% |
occupanTspERROOM
| iSiormore - | M4 | 00% | +35% |
vae
MORTGAGESTATUS
I O




Housing units with a mortgage 657 +/-213 100% (X)

| $500to$999 |- | 44| 00% | +/63% |
| Housing units withoutamortgage | 406| 4121 | 100% | (X) |
I O

Housing units with a mortgage (excluding units where SMOCAPI cannot be computed) +/-213 100%
20.0 to 24.9 percent +/-161 31.4% +/-20.0%
30.0 to 34.9 percent 12.3% +/-14.4%

| 150to199percent | 64| 464 | IS8% | 4/-149% |
| Notcomputed - w4 00% | (0
GROSSRENT
| lessthanssoo - | A | 00% | 4/312% |
| $1000to$1499 - | A | 00% | 4/312% |
| $30000rmore - | A4 | 00% | 4/312% |

| 150to199percent - | A | 00% | 4/312% |

Not computed 19 +/-29 (X) (X)
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DEMOGRAPHIC AND HOUSING ESTIMATES
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21053

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

I [

I e M
o Male |37 | 4103 | 466% | +/-113% |
RACE
I M
| Engish | 194 | 4166 | 66% | +56% |
| lebanese 0 | M4 | 00% | 1A% |
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Ethiopian 0 +/-14 0.0% +/-1.4%
| dam@iean |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
osomali |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Americanndianand AlaskaNatve | 9 | 415 | 03% | +-5% |
| Blackfeet Tribe of the Blackfeet Indian Reservationof Montana | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Native Village of Barrow Inupiat Traditional Government | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| NomeEskimoCommunity | 0 | #14 | 00% | +-14% |
| Asan |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Chinese | 0 | +14 |  00% | +-14% |
| Japanese | 0 | 414 |  00% | +-14% |
| vietamese | 0 | +14 |  00% | +-14% |
| Native Hawailan and Other Pacificlslander | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| NativeHawailpn | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Other Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| WhiteandSome OtherRace | 50 | 477 | 17% | +-27% |
| Blackor African American and Some OtherRace | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
Race alone or in combination with one or more otherraces | | | |
| Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
1 MU (N S
| Medean |50 | 477 | L7% | +27% |
| cben |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| Asanaloe |0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
| someOtherRacealone | 0 | 414 |  00% | +-14% |
| TworacesincludingSome OtherRace | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-14% |
I A
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CITIZEN, VOTING AGE POPULATION

Citizen, 18 and over population 2,300 +/-435 100% (X)
Male 1,114 +/-248 48.4% +/-6.3%
Female 1,186 +/-274 51.6% +/-6.3%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Explanation of Symbols:

1. (-) The estimate could not be computed because there were an insufficient number of sample observations. For a ratio of medians estimate,
one or both of the median estimates falls in the lowest interval or highest interval of an open-ended distribution. For a 5-year median estimate,
the margin of error associated with a median was larger than the median itself.

2. (N) The estimate or margin of error cannot be displayed because there were an insufficient number of sample cases in the selected geographic area.
3. (X) The estimate or margin of error is not applicable or not available.

4. median- The median falls in the lowest interval of an open-ended distribution (for example "2,500-")

5. median+ The median falls in the highest interval of an open-ended distribution (for example "250,000+").

6. ** The margin of error could not be computed because there were an insufficient number of sample observations.

7. *** The margin of error could not be computed because the median falls in the lowest interval or highest interval of an open-ended distribution.
8. ¥**** A margin of error is not appropriate because the corresponding estimate is controlled to an independent population or housing estimate.
Effectively, the corresponding estimate has no sampling error and the margin of error may be treated as zero.
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